SUN
DESIGN
GROUP
Designer Frameless Glass Shower, Balustrading, Pool Fencing & Doors
SUN DESIGN GROUP
SUN
DESIGN
GROUP

GROUP
Pull Handles Pull HandlesWe offer a wide range of Pull Handles
and Accessories for frameless shower
door enclosures to add a unique look
and feel to any bathroom space.
Models are available single-sided or
back-to-back mount, with or without
designer metal washers in all the most
popular architectural finishes. Our
professional grade materials and
workmanship assure you that the
finished product will last for many years
after your project is complete.
PHS6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHS8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHS18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHS24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHS36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHS48X48 (48" 1219mm)
PHRS6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHRS8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHRS18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHRS24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHRS36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHRS48X48 (48" 1219mm)
PHR6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHR8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHR18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHR24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHR36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHR48X48 (48" 1219mm)
PHLS6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHLS8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHLS18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHLS24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHLS36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHLS48X48 (48" 1219mm)
SUN
DESIGN
GROUP
Add: 11220 Grader st #130 Dallas Tx 75238
Tel: +1 (470) 461 7492 / +86 138 2234 0936 Whatsapp: +86 138 2234 0936
Email: info@sg-storeline.com https://www.sg-storeline.com/
*XX=FINISH
PHLR6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHLR8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHLR18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHLR24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHLR36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHLR48X48 (48" 1219mm)
PHRNW6X6 (6" 152mm)
PHRNW8X8 (8" 203mm)
PHRNW18X18 (18" 457mm)
PHRNW24X24 (24" 609mm)
PHRNW36X36 (36" 914mm)
PHRNW48X48 (48" 1219mm)
Pull Handles Replacement Parts
Pull Handles Specifications
Material                                                 SUS 304
Glass Thickness Range                      1/2”, 3/8”, 5/16”, or 1/4”

Add: 11220 Grader st #130 Dallas Tx 75238
Tel: +1 (470) 461 7492 / +86 138 2234 0936 Whatsapp: +86 138 2234 0936
Email: info@sg-storeline.com https://www.sg-storeline.com/
Pull Handles
SUN
DESIGN
GROUP
Towel Bars Towel Bars
SUN
DESIGN
GROUP
Add: 11220 Grader st #130 Dallas Tx 75238
Tel: +1 (470) 461 7492 / +86 138 2234 0936 Whatsapp: +86 138 2234 0936
Email: info@sg-storeline.com https://www.sg-storeline.com/
*XX=FINISH
TBLR12 (12" 304mm)
TBLR18 (18" 457mm)
TBLR20 (20" 508mm)
TBLR24 (24" 609mm)
TBLR28 (28" 711mm)
TBS12 (12" 304mm)
TBS18 (18" 457mm)
TBS20 (20" 508mm)
TBS24 (24" 609mm)
TBS28 (28" 711mm)
Single-Sided Towel Bar
TBRNW12 (12" 304mm)
TBRNW18 (18" 457mm)
TBRNW20 (20" 508mm)
TBRNW24 (24" 609mm)
TBRNW28 (28" 711mm)
TBR12 (12" 304mm)
TBR18 (18" 457mm)
TBR20 (20" 508mm)
TBR24 (24" 609mm)
TBR28 (28" 711mm)
TBRS12 (12" 304mm)
TBRS18 (18" 457mm)
TBRS20 (20" 508mm)
TBRS24 (24" 609mm)
TBRS28 (28" 711mm)
TBRSNW12 (12" 304mm)
TBRSNW18 (18" 457mm)
TBRSNW20 (20" 508mm)
TBRSNW24 (24" 609mm)
TBRSNW28 (28" 711mm)
SUN
DESIGN
GROUP
Add: 11220 Grader st #130 Dallas Tx 75238